
Audio Recording Time Lapse Record for October 6, 2020 Regular Board Meeting 

 

 

Time 

 

Item 

Windows Media 

Player Starting 

Point 

 

4:30 p.m. CALL TO ORDER/ATTENDANCE ROLL CALL 

 

NOT 

RECORDED 

 

 

4:30 p.m. 

ACTION ITEM(S) 

1.1 Executive meeting at this time to consider the following matters: 

 

 

NOT 

RECORDED 

 

4:30 p.m. 

ACTION ITEM(S) 

1.1 MOTION AND VOTE TO RECESS REGULAR MEETING TO 

 EXECUTIVE SESSION 

 

NOT 

RECORDED 

4:30 p.m. RECESS REGULAR MEETING TO EXECUTIVE SESSION 

 

NOT 

RECORDED 

 

 

5:31 p.m. 

ACTION ITEM(S) 

1.5 MOTION AND VOTE TO ADJOURN EXECUTIVE 

 MEETING AND RECONVENE REGULAR MEETING – 

 ATTENDANCE ROLL CALL VOTE 

 

NOT 

RECORDED 

 

5:31 p.m. 2.1 CALL TO ORDER 

 

0:00:00 

5:31 p.m. 2.1 PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE 

 

0:00:06 

5:33 p.m. 2.2 AGENDA ADJUSTMENTS 

 

0:02:10 

 

5:36 p.m. 
7. STUDY/ACTION ITEM(S) 

7.1 Resolution to Proclaim the Second Monday in October as 

 Indigenous Peoples' Day in Tucson Unified School District as 

 originated in 2018 by Board Member Adelita S. Grijalva and 

 requested this year, and to be considered annually, by Board 

 President Kristel Ann Foster 

 

 

0:5:00 

 

 

5:41 p.m. 

5:45 p.m. 

5:47 p.m. 

5:52 p.m. 

5:55 p.m. 

3. SUPERINTENDENT’S REPORT 

3.1 Superintendent’s Report  

• Hybrid Model Update 

• Teacher Town Halls week of 9/28/2020 

• Fall Sports Update 

• Update:  TUSD Annual Financial Report 

• Congratulations to John B. Wright Elementary School – A+ 

School  

 

 

0:09:27 

0:09:48 

0:13:30 

0:15:51 

0:21:04 

0:23:30 

6:01 p.m. 4.1 CALL TO THE AUDIENCE  

 

 

0:29:36 



 

6:55 p.m. 

 

7. STUDY/ACTION ITEM(S) 

7.2 Review Pima County Health Department Criterion for the Safe 

 Re-opening of Schools and Status of TUSD Re-entry Plan:  Week 

 of October 5, 2020 

 

1:23:26 

 

 

8:23 p.m. 

8:25 p.m. 

8:44 p.m. 

9:11 p.m. 

9:19 p.m. 

7.3 Tucson Unified School District Instructional Model for Hybrid 

 Instruction: 2nd Quarter 2020-2021 

• Presentation Goals and Surveys 

• Hybrid Model:  Elementary 

• Hybrid Models:  Middle and High School 

• Cohorts 

• Timeline for Communication to Parents 

 

 

2:51:25 

2:52:33 

2:54:00 

3:12:50 

3:40:00 

3:47:21 

9:36 p.m. 5.1 CONSENT AGENDA (5.2 – 5.7) 

 

4:04:26 

 

9:37 p.m. 

6. ACTION ITEM(S) 

6.1 Administrative Appointments, Reassignments, and Transfers – 

Interim Director, Diversity Recruitment and Inclusion Programs 

 

4:05:29 

9:39 p.m. 6.2 Administrative Appointments, Reassignments, and Transfers – 

Interim Principal, Teenage Parent (TAP) High School 

4:08:05 

9:43 p.m. 6.3 Tucson Unified School District FY2019-2020 Annual Financial 

Report 

 

4:11:11 

 

9:58 p.m. 
7. STUDY/ACTION ITEM(S) 

7.4 Governing Board Policy DIFA – Office of Internal Audit (NEW) 

 – FIRST READING – requested by Legal Department and 

 Office of Internal Audit 

 

 

4:26:35 

 

10:04 p.m. 
8.  INFORMATION ITEM(S) 

8.1 Magnet and Non-Magnet Integration Plan Overview for SY 2020-

 2021 

 

 

4:32:43 

 

10:23 p.m. 

9. FUTURE MEETING DATES AND AGENDA ITEM(S) 

9.1 Future Meeting Dates and Agenda Item(s) 

 

 

4:52:00 

10:26 p.m. ADJOURNMENT 

 

4:55:01 

mg10/06/20 

Regular\10-06-20 Time Lapse 


