Audio Recording Time Lapse Record for October 6, 2020 Regular Board Meeting

Time	Item	Windows Media Player Starting Point
4:30 p.m.	CALL TO ORDER/ATTENDANCE ROLL CALL	NOT RECORDED
4:30 p.m.	ACTION ITEM(S) 1.1 Executive meeting at this time to consider the following matters:	NOT RECORDED
4:30 p.m.	ACTION ITEM(S) 1.1 MOTION AND VOTE TO RECESS REGULAR MEETING TO EXECUTIVE SESSION	NOT RECORDED
4:30 p.m.	RECESS REGULAR MEETING TO EXECUTIVE SESSION	NOT RECORDED
5:31 p.m.	ACTION ITEM(S) 1.5 MOTION AND VOTE TO ADJOURN EXECUTIVE MEETING AND RECONVENE REGULAR MEETING – ATTENDANCE ROLL CALL VOTE	NOT RECORDED
5:31 p.m.	2.1 CALL TO ORDER	0:00:00
5:31 p.m.	2.1 PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE	0:00:06
5:33 p.m.	2.2 AGENDA ADJUSTMENTS	0:02:10
5:36 p.m.	7. STUDY/ACTION ITEM(S) 7.1 Resolution to Proclaim the Second Monday in October as Indigenous Peoples' Day in Tucson Unified School District as originated in 2018 by Board Member Adelita S. Grijalva and requested this year, and to be considered annually, by Board President Kristel Ann Foster	0:5:00
5:41 p.m. 5:45 p.m. 5:47 p.m. 5:52 p.m. 5:55 p.m.	 3. SUPERINTENDENT'S REPORT 3.1 Superintendent's Report Hybrid Model Update Teacher Town Halls week of 9/28/2020 Fall Sports Update Update: TUSD Annual Financial Report Congratulations to John B. Wright Elementary School – A+School 	0:09:27 0:09:48 0:13:30 0:15:51 0:21:04 0:23:30
6:01 p.m.	4.1 CALL TO THE AUDIENCE	0:29:36

	7. STUDY/ACTION ITEM(S)	
6:55 p.m.	7.2 Review Pima County Health Department Criterion for the Safe	1:23:26
	Re-opening of Schools and Status of TUSD Re-entry Plan: Week	
	of October 5, 2020	
	7.3 Tucson Unified School District Instructional Model for Hybrid	
	Instruction: 2nd Quarter 2020-2021	2:51:25
8:23 p.m.	 Presentation Goals and Surveys 	2:52:33
8:25 p.m.	Hybrid Model: Elementary	2:54:00
8:44 p.m.	Hybrid Models: Middle and High School	3:12:50
9:11 p.m.	• Cohorts	3:40:00
9:19 p.m.	Timeline for Communication to Parents	3:47:21
9:36 p.m.	5.1 CONSENT AGENDA (5.2 – 5.7)	4:04:26
1		
	6. ACTION ITEM(S)	
9:37 p.m.	6.1 Administrative Appointments, Reassignments, and Transfers –	4:05:29
1	Interim Director, Diversity Recruitment and Inclusion Programs	
9:39 p.m.	6.2 Administrative Appointments, Reassignments, and Transfers –	4:08:05
1	Interim Principal, Teenage Parent (TAP) High School	
9:43 p.m.	6.3 Tucson Unified School District FY2019-2020 Annual Financial	4:11:11
_	Report	
	•	
	 7. STUDY/ACTION ITEM(S) 7.4 Governing Board Policy DIFA – Office of Internal Audit (NEW) 	
9:58 p.m.	7.4 Governing Board Policy DIFA – Office of Internal Audit (NEW)	4:26:35
	 FIRST READING – requested by Legal Department and 	
	Office of Internal Audit	
	8. INFORMATION ITEM(S)	
10:04 p.m.	8.1 Magnet and Non-Magnet Integration Plan Overview for SY 2020-	4:32:43
	2021	
	9. FUTURE MEETING DATES AND AGENDA ITEM(S)	
10:23 p.m.	9.1 Future Meeting Dates and Agenda Item(s)	4:52:00
10:26 p.m.	<u>ADJOURNMENT</u>	4:55:01

mg10/06/20 Regular\10-06-20 Time Lapse